WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF
SAFETY AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services
Access to the Public Records of the Reports of Decisions

This Reports of Decisions document was retrieved from the Wisconsin Department of Safety and
Professional Services website. These records are open to public view under Wisconsin’s Open
Records law, sections 19.31-19.39 Wisconsin Statutes.

Please read this agreement prior to viewing the Decision:

= The Reports of Decisions is designed to contain copies of all orders issued by credentialing authorities
within the Department of Safety and Professional Services from November, 1998 to the present. In addition,
many but not all orders for the time period between 1977 and November, 1998 are posted. Not all orders
issued by a credentialing authority constitute a formal disciplinary action.

= Reports of Decisions contains information as it exists at a specific point in time in the Department of
Safety and Professional Services data base. Because this data base changes constantly, the Department is
not responsible for subsequent entries that update, correct or delete data. The Department is not
responsible for notifying prior requesters of updates, modifications, corrections or deletions. All users have
the responsibility to determine whether information obtained from this site is still accurate, current and
complete.

= There may be discrepancies between the online copies and the original document. Original documents should be
consulted as the definitive representation of the order's content. Copies of original orders may be obtained by
mailing requests to the Department of Safety and Professional Services, PO Box 8935, Madison, WI 53708-8935.
The Department charges copying fees. All requests must cite the case number, the date of the order, and
respondent's name as it appears on the order.

= Reported decisions may have an appeal pending, and discipline may be stayed during the appeal.
Information about the current status of a credential issued by the Department of Safety and
Professional Services is shown on the Department's Web Site under “License Lookup.”

The status of an appeal may be found on court access websites at:
http://ccap.courts.state.wi.us/InternetCourtAccess and http://www.courts.state.wi.us/wscca

»Records not open to public inspection by statute are not contained on this website.

By viewing this document, you have read the above and agree to the use of the Reports of Decisions
subject to the above terms, and that you understand the limitations of this on-line database.

Correcting information on the DSPS website: An individual who believes that information on the website is
inaccurate may contact DSPS@wisconsin.gov
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COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER - 004 4 § 9

DLSC CASEFILE# |5 PAC OB ORDER #
Hoa Bul Meader Naic S

& Individual Credential Holder Name X Establishment Name
License # 44 12) - 85 License # L1239 7 )
. i/szoo CoF Kd. Sue 6 Fuu Clawe S92/

Tee City Zip
e dnﬂsdal/]' O%f/r)cg/f;?o/é /105 A
Day of Week “Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Reusable mamcure netruments wee not ey Submer@ecf

N Bakicode, Some reusable man [cure INSTuments were in contaigers
Jorth I?:okrbuud_e, bir Jhero woas ne Iid.

In violation of SectionC05 ['/ .l OO) of O Wis. Stats, OR k]/ Wis. Adm. Code

“Aling Lo hottd Trvesk quzrr ot iy /20 1o

Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title’ Date
e 30/l

Signature of O Licensee OR O Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license,

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$&5Q .0 O BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

A\ A — s1a o

A Membe@ Board Date’

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed te Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #:  (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DLSC CASEFILE# /55 /AL 08/ ORDER # 0004689
Hoa Pui Modec ptare S
® Individual Credential Holder Name m Establishment Name
License # H72 |- 94 License# “1133-7 /
Hgoo e Kl Sude 706 z(?n/ Clre X ESe
Street ity ip

Mﬂ@dﬁﬁ o & /2010 /105 AM.
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

T fund PoisoneUd S uhstances Shored (n dhe. ¢ cmmo?
fuble area Unsecurec!

In violation of Section{ bf‘; 3 Ol ! L)  of O Wis. Stats. /s Adm. Code
200 Tnwshgaer /)'H///

Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title Date

Signature of O Licensee OR O Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$_/t 1, 00 _BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

[USTO N si3lib

A Member of t@oa‘rd Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportuanity in Employment and Licensing
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, W1 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 00044 89

DLSC CASEFILE# |5 ARC 0% ORDER #
Hr)a Ll Meder Naes

I Individual Credential Holder Name 2 Establishment Name
License # H721-35 License # 4132-7)

4900 Gotr Kd Sude 706 Fay Chure ¥§9‘7Z‘OI
Street City ip

Wednesday o4 [ots /201 J1:05 Am.

Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Floot coverings are net clean, T found ‘\‘CIZ/‘QK\Q@/
Clippings 1n e of the mma& Coverings and b\/ Jhe_
Dﬁdrrum (<+Q—Aoﬂ§

In violation of Section Ol ( | of O Wis, Stats. OR Rj Wis. Adm. Code
\Alrna Lo Investaatsr 2t 11/ 20/E0
Signature of Diviston Investigative Staff Title/ Date
‘_‘ﬁ&:/ﬁw UlAa0 [ Ll
Signature of O Licensee OR [0 Establishment Owner ¥ Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$_{00-00C BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E, WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on hackside of pink copy.

\\MMV s\zlie

' A Member &€ thy Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)

Ch.454, Stats.
Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #:  (608) 266-2112 Website: http:/dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 0004 6 89

DLSC CASEFILE# |5 PBAC (%] ORDER #
Hoa R Mede e Nare S
K Individual Credential Holder Name £ Establishment Name
License # H72) -85 License # 423 - 77 /
U200 GufF Rd. Sude 706 Fau Claire 54701
Street City Zip
ted nesday oY /o(o/ZO/Ca [/ 05 An.
Day of Week ! ’ " Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Meader Naits does not hawe a. curent fesHehaan
gshblf’chrmf'r% license bt adverbses and provdes uiNing
2rvicds .

In violation of Sectiong 05 (2.( Y G ) of O Wis. Stats. OR % Wis. Adm. Code

Alno. Hoak gt —Trveshaator o4 /H /zo 1
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Titl% Date
L [4olle
Signature of O Licensee OR O Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
3 l 000,00 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT CF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

MIcA (L S)a)le

A Member (;\f\g_l} Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)

Ch.454, Stats.
Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, W1 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps(@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

‘ FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DLSC CASE FILE # (5 AAC 0% ORDER # 0004489
Hoa Buy Moder. Naes ]

®® Individual Credential Holder Name B Establishment Name
License # YT13]-85 License # H133- -7/

4800  Gor Rd Sude 70l Egau O larre 70 |
Street ity Zip

Ldedngsday 04/%/&0/@ /105 AM
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Meodee  Nars /)//owch Z@ ThUOVIO_L \/w/ ol oner mo’lmduﬁi—S

In violation of Section () ' os o401 ) of O Wis. Stats. OR X Wis, Adm. Code
\Aha. Popk 65 Lnveshgadtor 04/ 11261 &
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Title ™~ Date

Signature of O Licensee OR O Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis, Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license,

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
g l,QQQ .06 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OQF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

S 1231y

A Member of (@o?ﬂd Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)

Ch.454, Stats.
Committed to Equal Oppertunity in Employment and Licensing
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WY 53707-7190 Madison, W1 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail:  dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #;  (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DLSC CASEFILE# /5 AAC 08 ORDER # 0004689
Hoa Lo Wpdet. MareS i
& Individual Credential Holder Name Xl Establishment Name
License # 4731 -85 License# A /25- 7/
U300 Gotr Rl Suk 766 Eau Chire 5470 )
Street ity p
W dneslay 04 folo] 2616 [:a5Am.
Day of Week / Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

T {found used amery boards, butter blocks, and #he
Soparddors stoved ph alean emersf boaids, buldfr blocks, ard
‘bﬂ €pmrajbrs_/u—} %Q\mra/ Wior i %—}aﬁof’?S

In violation of section 05 4 .01 (1) of O Wis. Stats, OR X Wis. Adm. Code
Vg Fechotett Tnvestigater ou /200
Signature of Division Investigative Staff Titls/ Date
— /3] L6
Signature of O Licensee OR O Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license,

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$_ /00,00 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

We\&j\ce “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.
| si3lie

A Member of @Bgrd Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing


mailto:dsps@wisconsin.gov

